Run and Bike de Pechabou
Dimanche 17 octobre 2010
Classement général
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Nom 1

MARQUEZ LAUREN
MOREAU THOMAS
BRESSON DAVID
GIRAUDEAU THOM
LE CORRE PHILI
AGASSE PHILIPP
FANTUZ PASCAL
GARBACZ DAVY
GUILHEM JEROM
RUIZ FELIX
GOLLE VINCENT
CORRADI SERGE
NAILLON ANTOIN
BORDAZ JOHNNY
FABBRO STEPHAN
BESSON ALEXAND
VETTER STEPHA
BOUBEE STEVE
QUINTANA DAMIE
PREJEANT FRANC
BURNEL LAUREN
CONDOM ST/PHAN
LADOUX PIERRE
VERMEULEN TON
VIACROZE ALEXA
BAILLERES NICO
MASGRAU KEVIN
GIRARDEAU BERT
TEOFILLI FABR

Nom 2

MIQUEL NICOLAS
BEIGBEDER LAU
VALENTIN THOMA
GODY JAMMES
KEBAILI HOUSN
GEAY XAVIER
RIVALS ERIC
BOLOYAN STEPHA
TAPIAS SEBAST
PAGES ERIC
TARENNE ROMAI
BARRAUD DAVID
VIDAL KEVIN
BURG FRANCK
NAILI RACHID
GRIFFON ETIENN
GUILLEN CHRIS
PRADES LUDOVI
MAUDET DAVID
GAUBERT VINCEN
ACLOQUE HERVE
DEMOURANT ERIC
GERBAL SYLVAI
PANIS LADISLA
SCHIAVINATO CH
BILLOTET ERIC
BOIRON CORENT
GIRARDEAU THIE
FAVREAU MICHE

Temps

01:16:15
01:18:44
01:20:58
01:21:21
01:21:24
01:22:30
01:22:56
01:25:38
01:26:01
01:26:04
01:26:05
01:26:22
01:27:11
01:27:24
01:28:09
01:28:20
01:28:26
01:28:34
01:28:43
01:29:08
01:29:36
01:29:48
01:30:00
01:31:09
01:32:02
01:32:20
01:32:43
01:32:46
01:34:05

Moy

15.74 Km/h
15.24 Km/h
14.82 Km/h
14.75 Km/h
14.74 Km/h
14.55 Km/h
14.47 Km/h
14.01 Km/h
13.95 Km/h
13.95 Km/h
13.94 Km/h
13.89 Km/h
13.77 Km/h
13.73 Km/h
13.61 Km/h
13.59 Km/h
13.57 Km/h
13.55 Km/h
13.53 Km/h
13.47 Km/h
13.39 Km/h
13.36 Km/h
13.33 Km/h
13.17 Km/h
13.04 Km/h
13.00 Km/h
12.94 Km/h
12.94 Km/h
12.75 Km/h

Catégorie / Cat.

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Club
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL
INDIVIDUEL



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

TAVARES EDGAR
JUDENHERC S/B
PICOT DENIS
LOULERGUE PATR
BOLEAT CHRISTI
BARTHES JEAN C
CHADELLE PATRI
MOUTON ROMAIN
ARABET J GEORG
PELMOINE J/ROM
TROCELLIER JE
SIGNOREL BERT
SABLAYROLLES
BON THIERRY
GROUSSAC BENOI
JEAN AURELIEN
HUGONNET S/BAS
DUFRENE FRANCK
VIDAL BRUCE
PRISSE THIERRY
FERRIER CHRIST
SANTOS ROSINE
LOPEPE ALEXAN
MARTY VINCENT
VIGIER PHILIP
RODRIGUEZ PATR
DEVIGNOT OLIVI
VADET LIONEL
MIDROIT PIERRE
POLLET SAMUEL
POIRIER YOANN
BOSSE STEEVE
TRIGER AURELI
SALLET ERIKA
AUGUERES FRAN

ZAHI ILYES
BONNETTE PATR
PICOT PAUL
COCKS ARNAUD
PASCAL STEPHAN
RICCI JEAN BER
DA SILVA MANU
MOUTON SYLVAI
LERAY CHRISTOP
CAVALIER EMMAN
HELIN PHILIPP
LAZORTHES EMM
TOUJAS MATHIE
CHRETIEN FABR
DELCRUZEL NICO
LE GOFF JULIE
PEIRO BENJAMIN
MITONNEAU JERO
LAPARRE CHRIS
JULIEN GUY
LANNAUD CLAIRE
BLONDEY LUC
GERARD GUILLA
VORANGER ALAIN
DUPRAT LIONEL
LARUE JEAN NOE
PUECH CHRISTOP
GUENNEC OLIVI
PEREIRA LAURE
CUBAYNES ALEX
POIRIER FLORI
LEBORGNE FARN
MULLER SEBAST
FREMEZ ROMAIN
BOUCHER PHILI

01:34:43
01:34:55
01:35:37
01:35:42
01:36:12
01:36:52
01:37:21
01:37:59
01:38:09
01:38:27
01:38:32
01:38:39
01:38:40
01:38:50
01:39:12
01:40:19
01:40:29
01:40:30
01:40:30
01:40:41
01:40:54
01:41:14
01:41:48
01:42:23
01:42:29
01:43:28
01:43:37
01:43:46
01:43:53
01:43:54
01:43:58
01:44:39
01:44:57
01:45:02
01:45:11

12.67 Km/h
12.64 Km/h
12.55 Km/h
12.54 Km/h
12.47 Km/h
12.39 Km/h
12.33 Km/h
12.25 Km/h
12.23 Km/h
12.19 Km/h
12.18 Km/h
12.17 Km/h
12.16 Km/h
12.14 Km/h
12.10 Km/h
11.96 Km/h
11.94 Km/h
11.94 Km/h
11.94 Km/h
11.92 Km/h
11.89 Km/h
11.85 Km/h
11.79 Km/h
11.72 Km/h
11.71 Km/h
11.60 Km/h
11.58 Km/h
11.56 Km/h
11.55 Km/h
11.55 Km/h
11.54 Km/h
11.47 Km/h
11.43 Km/h
11.43 Km/h
11.41 Km/h

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Mixte

Mixte

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Mixte

Homme

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL

INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL



65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

NAVARRO YAN
DAIDE LUDOVIC
PALAPRAT ROMA
DENIS LUDOVIC
KUNAKEY SANDR
BASSO AURELIA
MAHDI FR/D/RIC
BRUT SARAH
VERNOST LAETI
FERNANDEZ AMAU
MICHAUT ALAIN
JOUANNE FABIE
PONS PASCAL
GRIGGIO YANNI
GENIEYS ALAIN
SPERANDIO MATH
LABAUME PHILIP
BLANCHARD JEA
BLASCO LAURENT
DECOURCIVAL NA
HEBRARD GILLE
VIARS SEBASTI
ZAPATER GAETAN
AUBRY NANCY
BOURGES ST/PHA
MONLAUR FREDER
LAHORGUE LOUI
LAFFINEUR PIER
THIECHART PAT
BENCHIMOL JEAN
KERVEAN CLAUDE
CHARRON STEPHA
LEQUIN JACQUES
CARBONE CHRIST
PLET MATTHIEU

MAS FABIEN
IZARD JEAN LO
WARTEL PHILIPP
DENIS FREDERIC
FERRE CORINNE
VERNIERES MARC
MAHDI DELPHINE
SAUVAGET LEO
TISSEYRE JOSE
TOURNAUD DAVID
MICHAUT JORIS
MOUYSSET VINCE
HAMEL PHILIPP
AKUE BORIS
AZPURUA ERNES
NEUHAUSER ELIS
JACQUEMIN PATR
ROGER LAURENT
BLAIS ERWIND
MARTY PHILIPPE
DEBELLEFONTAIN
BONFILS LAUREN
CuUQ STEPHANE
BLANCHARD DID
BELLARD CEDRIC
MONLAUR JEAN
ALOZY ERIC
LEROY CLEMENT
SALTES ARNAUD
CORFMAT PHILIP
N'TAMACK GEORG
TROUBAT LAUREN
LEQUIN MARIE
ALAZET MICHEL
BELLEIL CEDRIC

01:45:17
01:45:24
01:45:26
01:45:29
01:45:41
01:46:07
01:46:43
01:47:02
01:47:11
01:47:24
01:47:27
01:47:34
01:47:55
01:48:23
01:48:41
01:48:42
01:48:45
01:48:56
01:49:02
01:49:12
01:49:22
01:49:29
01:49:33
01:49:47
01:49:50
01:50:14
01:50:38
01:50:44
01:50:50
01:50:53
01:51:11
01:51:25
01:51:27
01:51:47
01:51:51

11.40 Km/h
11.39 Km/h
11.38 Km/h
11.38 Km/h
11.36 Km/h
11.31 Km/h
11.25 Km/h
11.21 Km/h
11.20 Km/h
11.17 Km/h
11.17 Km/h
11.16 Km/h
11.12 Km/h
11.07 Km/h
11.04 Km/h
11.04 Km/h
11.03 Km/h
11.02 Km/h
11.01 Km/h
10.99 Km/h
10.97 Km/h
10.96 Km/h
10.95 Km/h
10.93 Km/h
10.93 Km/h
10.89 Km/h
10.85 Km/h
10.84 Km/h
10.83 Km/h
10.82 Km/h
10.79 Km/h
10.77 Km/h
10.77 Km/h
10.74 Km/h
10.73 Km/h

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Mixte

Mixte

Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Mixte

Homme
Homme
Homme
Mixte

Homme
Homme
Homme
Mixte

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Mixte

Homme
Homme

INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL
INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL
SICOVAL
SICOVAL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL
SICOVAL
INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL
INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL
INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL
SICOVAL
INDIVIDUEL



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

ESTIVAL SYLVAI
BESSIERE YOLAI
CARGNELUTTI B
GAJAN LAURENT
DUCHENE THIERR
CASU GUILLAUM
DRIEL FREDERI
BERGERY JULIE
CANDOTTO ANNE
ARDILLY MAUD
TALOU SERGE
HUARD GUILHEM
ANTON CHRISTO
GOURSAU JEROME
BODU HORTENSE
INIGUEZ DOMINI
CAILLEAU SYLVA
BOUNOUBA MANS
MENGUAL XAVIE
JACQUIN ANNE
GINESTET PATR
PERISSE FRANC
TERRANCLE BRU
GERVAIS PHILIP
ASTRIE SERGE
MARTINS FR/D/
MASCARAS DANIE
WIND ALAIN
SURRAULT JEAN
TESTA JEAN BAP
BOUFFARD CAROL
RouQuUl/ /LODI
DUHAMEL JEROME
BERTHOUMIEU G
GARRABET CELIN

CHOTARD JEAN L
PAUL ETIENNE
CARGNELUTTI R
GIUDICELLI LA
FLOUREUX ALAIN
COUDERC REMI
REVEILLAC PATR
CARAYON THIBA
MARQUET PATRIC
ROCHE ALAIN
PUECH NICOLAS
DEVAUX CHARLE
ANTON ALEX
GOURSAU THIERR
ESTEVENON BEN
GANTET NICOLAS
GRAND AURELIE
RONDEL CAROLIN
MOURETON LAUR
ARABET PIERRE
BONAVENTURE F
NADALIN YANNI
TIBERGE ARNAU
SERRES DENIS
ROUSSEAUX DANI
DOMINGUES FILI
AGUILAR JULIE
WIND GAETAN
DION CAROLLE
LEWANDOWSKI BR
PERISSE YANNIC
BIZARD CHARLY
SINTES ALAIN
BERTHOUMIEU A
PERCHERON FRAN

01:51:58
01:51:59
01:52:20
01:52:21
01:52:24
01:52:40
01:52:49
01:53:15
01:54:08
01:54:13
01:54:17
01:54:20
01:54:25
01:54:40
01:54:56
01:55:13
01:55:24
01:55:30
01:55:51
01:55:56
01:56:09
01:56:20
01:57:23
01:57:40
01:57:45
01:58:09
01:58:17
01:58:42
01:58:49
01:59:29
01:59:41
01:59:48
01:59:50
02:00:53
02:01:00

10.72 Km/h
10.72 Km/h
10.68 Km/h
10.68 Km/h
10.68 Km/h
10.65 Km/h
10.64 Km/h
10.60 Km/h
10.51 Km/h
10.51 Km/h
10.50 Km/h
10.50 Km/h
10.49 Km/h
10.47 Km/h
10.44 Km/h
10.42 Km/h
10.40 Km/h
10.39 Km/h
10.36 Km/h
10.35 Km/h
10.33 Km/h
10.32 Km/h
10.22 Km/h
10.20 Km/h
10.19 Km/h
10.16 Km/h
10.15 Km/h
10.11 Km/h
10.10 Km/h
10.04 Km/h
10.03 Km/h
10.02 Km/h
10.01 Km/h
9.93 Km/h
9.92 Km/h

Homme
Mixte
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Mixte
Mixte
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Mixte
Homme
Mixte
Mixte
Homme
Mixte
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Mixte
Homme
Mixte
Mixte
Homme
Mixte
Mixte

88
10
89
90
91
92
93
94
11
12
95
96
97
98
13
99
14
15
100
16
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
17
109
18
19
110
20
21

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL

INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL

SICOVAL

SICOVAL

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL

INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL



135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

AZEMA ERIC
KELLER FR/D/R
CARRERE PIERRE
TORIBIO FR/D/R
SPRINGER FANNY
ALINAT CYRIL
LEBOURDAIS ALA
SAUREL JEAN F
LEGER JEAN CLA
AMANN BENJAMI
ASSIE MURIEL
MORIN CYRILLE
LARROQUE CORI
MARTIN SOPHIE
RELLIER FLORIM
SANCHEZ ANGEL
LERI LIONEL
THIEVENAZ FRE
DOMMAIN MAYA
JULIA VINCENT
BOUDIERES BER
LAURENT ALAIN
RACAUD CORINN
MONTEIL LUC
MARTINEZ J FRA
ARMENGAUD ALAI
WARGNER MATHIE
TREY BENOIT
PARMENTIER AN
PEYRUSAUBES A
GALEY LABAUTHE

SERRARO CHRIST
KELLER MAXIME
REIH NICOLAS
CULOS STEPHAN
POMMIER SEBAST
OBRY PHILIPPE
PALOMBA J CHR
MANTON LUC
DAVID JACQUES
ENRICO MAXIME
RODDE TOULI NE
LOUSTRIC PHIL
MORTON MURIEL
CAPRAIS MARIE
RELLIER PIERR
REISDORFFER A
VILLATTE CYRIL
RAYNAUD JEAN
DEDIEU MARLENE
VASSNER SEBAST
BALTHAZARD VE
LAURENT LAURE
LABY STEPHANI
MONTEIL CELIN
CAMPAGNE CEDRI
GAYTE THIERRY
CLERGET NICOL
GARCIA MELANI
LESIEUR CHRIS
CAUSSE AUDE
SIRVEN CEDRIC

02:01:11
02:02:28
02:02:35
02:03:22
02:03:24
02:03:26
02:03:30
02:03:49
02:05:29
02:05:33
02:05:53
02:06:20
02:06:46
02:07:31
02:07:40
02:11:36
02:12:27
02:14:05
02:14:24
02:15:05
02:18:15
02:19:11
02:20:52
02:25:01
02:26:35
02:27:04
02:27:43
02:28:18
02:28:19
02:36:11
02:55:14

9.90 Km/h
9.80 Km/h
9.79 Km/h
9.73 Km/h
9.72 Km/h
9.72 Km/h
9.72 Km/h
9.69 Km/h
9.56 Km/h
9.56 Km/h
9.53 Km/h
9.50 Km/h
9.47 Km/h
9.41 Km/h
9.40 Km/h
9.12 Km/h
9.06 Km/h
8.95 Km/h
8.93 Km/h
8.88 Km/h
8.68 Km/h
8.62 Km/h
8.52 Km/h
8.28 Km/h
8.19 Km/h
8.16 Km/h
8.12 Km/h
8.09 Km/h
8.09 Km/h
7.68 Km/h
6.85 Km/h

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Mixte

Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Femme
Femme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Homme
Femme
Homme
Mixte

Mixte

Femme
Mixte

Homme
Homme
Homme
Mixte

Mixte

Femme
Homme

111
112
113
114
22

115
116
117
118
119

120

121
122
123
124

125
23
24

25
126
127
128
26
27

129

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL

INDIVIDUEL
SICOVAL

SICOVAL

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL



